2017-0907-001
Health Assessments and Screenings

Colorado Plains Medical Center

Pre-employment physicals
CDOT/CDL physicals
DOT Drug Screens
Non DOT Drug Screen
Spine, Lumbar X-Ray complete with oblique
Chest, X-Ray, 2 view
Blood Screenings
Metabolic Profile
TSH
PSA

*Adjusted 10/9/2017

$118.00
$118.00
$ 4398
$30.00
$717.73
$318.00

$25.00
$35.00
$30.00

Utilize NECHD - random

*$700.00
*$300.00
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