2017-0907-001 Health Assessments and Screenings

Colorado Plains Medical Center

Pre-employment physicals	\$118.00	
CDOT/CDL physicals	\$118.00	
DOT Drug Screens	\$ 43.98	Utilize NECHD - random
Non DOT Drug Screen	\$30.00	
Spine, Lumbar X-Ray complete with oblique	\$717.73	*\$700.00
Chest, X-Ray, 2 view	\$318.00	*\$300.00
Blood Screenings		
Metabolic Profile	\$25.00	
TSH	\$35.00	
PSA	\$30.00	

^{*}Adjusted 10/9/2017

10-24-17 Bid awarded to Colorado Plains Medical Center as presented by Human Resource Director Tray Amen. Scarley